
The shelf box impresses with its clear lines and
aesthetic unobtrusiveness. Various compartments
add variety to the filigree design, while the thin
composite panels and translucent acrylic back
panel add lightness to the room. Flexible and
combinable - it offers many design options.

Available with a filigree base frame on request.

Wogg 52

Design Christophe Marchand
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COLLECTIONS

Wogg 52

Design Christophe Marchand

MATERIAL AND TECHNICAL DATA
Shelf parts
Back panel
3 x compartments
2 x compartments
4 x compartments
Underframe
Load capacity
Weight

HPL
Acrylic opal white
34 x 34 cm
50.5 x 15 cm
26 x 26 cm
Powder-coated metal, H: 22 cm
10 kg
Type 5201 - 7 kg to Type 5204 - 58 kg

EXAMPLE FOR ORDER
Type
HPL
Underframe
Order number

5202
Plate white
Gold

5202
11
29

52021129

ART. NO.

Type 5201 (p.185) Type 5202 (p.186) Type 5203 (p.187) Type 5204 (p.188) 

Slide-in boxes

Body

Underframe

Your customised furniture
Select: Type
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Wogg 52

Design Christophe Marchand

TYPE 5201 | H: 74 cm

CONFIGURING FURNITURE (sample order number 52011129)
Type
LxWxH 101 x 34 x 74 cm

HPL
Black top, black edge
White top, black edge

Underframe
Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Stone Grey (NCS S 500 5-Y50R)
Morning Tea (NCS S 2005-R20B)

Saffron (NCS S 356 0-R)
Olive (NCS S6020-G70Y)
Sky Blue (NCS S1030-R90B)

Light Grey (NCS S-4000-N)
Gold (RAL 1036)

€ excl. VAT
1'900.-

+ 1'099.-
+ 1'099.-
+ 1'099.-
+ 1'099.-
+ 1'099.-
+ 1'099.-
+ 1'099.-
+ 1'099.-
+ 1'099.-

Item no.
5201

11
12

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Base frame | H: 22 cm back Overview
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Wogg 52

Design Christophe Marchand

TYPE 5202 | H: 96 cm

CONFIGURING FURNITURE (sample order number 52021129)
Type
LxWxH 101 x 34 x 96 cm

HPL
Black top, black edge
White top, black edge

Underframe
Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Stone Grey (NCS S 500 5-Y50R)
Morning Tea (NCS S 2005-R20B)

Saffron (NCS S 356 0-R)
Olive (NCS S6020-G70Y)
Sky Blue (NCS S1030-R90B)

Light Grey (NCS S-4000-N)
Gold (RAL 1036)

€ excl. VAT
2'999.-

Item no.
5202

11
12

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Base frame | H: 22 cm back Overview
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Wogg 52

Design Christophe Marchand

TYPE 5203 | H: 170 cm

CONFIGURING FURNITURE (sample order number 52031129)
Type
LxWxH 101 x 34 x 170 cm

HPL
Black top, black edge
White top, black edge

Underframe
Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Stone Grey (NCS S 500 5-Y50R)
Morning Tea (NCS S 2005-R20B)

Saffron (NCS S 356 0-R)
Olive (NCS S6020-G70Y)
Sky Blue (NCS S1030-R90B)

Light Grey (NCS S-4000-N)
Gold (RAL 1036)

€ excl. VAT
4'899.-

Item no.
5203

11
12

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Base frame | H: 22 cm back Overview
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Wogg 52

Design Christophe Marchand

TYPE 5204 | H: 244 cm

CONFIGURING FURNITURE (sample order number 52041129)
Type
LxWxH 101 x 34 x 244 cm

HPL
Black top, black edge
White top, black edge

Underframe
Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Stone Grey (NCS S 500 5-Y50R)
Morning Tea (NCS S 2005-R20B)

Saffron (NCS S 356 0-R)
Olive (NCS S6020-G70Y)
Sky Blue (NCS S1030-R90B)

Light Grey (NCS S-4000-N)
Gold (RAL 1036)

€ excl. VAT
6'799.-

Item no.
5204

11
12

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Base frame | H: 22 cm back Overview
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€ excl. VAT
149.-
139.-

1'099.-
49.-
19.-

Item no.
5201xx
5202xx
5203xx
520001
520002

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

SPARE PARTS, ACCESSORIES, ACCESSORIES (sample order number 520429)

Wogg 52

Design Christophe Marchand

Spare slide-in box, narrow, metal
Spare insert box, wide, metal
Underframe H: 22 cm
Felt glides for base frame, pack of 4
Anti-slip pad 1 piece

Colour of base frame and slide-in boxes
Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Stone Grey (NCS S 500 5-Y50R)

Morning Tea (NCS S 2005-R20B)
Saffron (NCS S 356 0-R)
Olive (NCS S6020-G70Y)

Sky Blue (NCS S1030-R90B)
Light Grey (NCS S-4000-N)
Gold (RAL 1036)
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